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SKU

27312-ATL

27329-ATL

27326-ATL

27323-ATL

GLASS/SHADE

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

BULB

12 Candelabra Base, 40 Watt

9 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

6 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

3 Candelabra Base, 60 Watt

SIZE

46.5” W x 52.25” H

33.5” W x 39.5” H

25” W x 31” H

15.75” W x 19.5” H

CONFIGURATION

12 Light Chandelier

9 Light Chandelier

6 Light Chandelier

3 Light Chandelier

Antique Linen (ATL) Finish

27329-ATL

27326-ATL

27323-ATL
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